
Lincoln to Saxilby
Departure day: Weekdays

Lincoln  
Oxford Street  
Bay I Central Bus Station

07:40 09:20 09:20 11:10 13:10 13:10

Lincoln  
Newland  
opp New Life Church

07:41 09:21 09:21 11:11 13:11 13:11

Lincoln  
Newland  
opp County Offices

07:42 09:22 09:22 11:12 13:12 13:12

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
adj Holmes Road

07:42 09:22 09:22 11:12 13:12 13:12

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
adj Staunton Street

07:43 09:23 09:23 11:13 13:13 13:13

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
opp Moor Street

07:43 09:23 09:23 11:13 13:13 13:13

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
opp Hewson Road

07:44 09:24 09:24 11:14 13:14 13:14

Odder  
Lincoln Road  
opp Odda Farm Broxholme Lane

07:50 09:30 09:30 11:20 13:20 13:20

Saxilby  
Queensway  07:53 09:33 09:33 11:23 13:23 13:23

106 | 106  
Lincoln to Saxilby
Operated by Stagecoach

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



opp 1 Queensway

Saxilby  
Bridge Street  
adj Fire Station

07:54 09:34 09:34 11:24 13:24 13:24

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Departure day: Saturday

Lincoln  
Oxford Street  
Bay I Central Bus Station

07:40 07:40 09:20 09:20 11:10 11:10 13:10 13:10

Lincoln  
Newland  
opp New Life Church

07:41 07:41 09:21 09:21 11:11 11:11 13:11 13:11

Lincoln  
Newland  
opp County Offices

07:42 07:42 09:22 09:22 11:12 11:12 13:12 13:12

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
adj Holmes Road

07:42 07:42 09:22 09:22 11:12 11:12 13:12 13:12

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
adj Staunton Street

07:43 07:43 09:23 09:23 11:13 11:13 13:13 13:13

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
opp Moor Street

07:43 07:43 09:23 09:23 11:13 11:13 13:13 13:13

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
opp Hewson Road

07:44 07:44 09:24 09:24 11:14 11:14 13:14 13:14

Odder  
Lincoln Road  
opp Odda Farm Broxholme Lane

07:50 07:50 09:30 09:30 11:20 11:20 13:20 13:20

Saxilby  
Queensway  
opp 1 Queensway

07:53 07:53 09:33 09:33 11:23 11:23 13:23 13:23

Saxilby  
Bridge Street  
adj Fire Station

07:54 07:54 09:34 09:34 11:24 11:24 13:24 13:24

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Saxilby to Lincoln
Departure day: Weekdays

LCCSCH

Saxilby  
Bridge Street  
opp Fire Station

10:15 12:45 12:45 14:15 16:25 16:25

Saxilby  
Queensway  
adj 1 Queensway

10:16 12:46 12:46 14:16 16:26 16:26

Odder  
Lincoln Road  
adj Odda Farm Broxholme Lane

10:18 12:48 12:48 14:18 16:28 16:28

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
adj Hewson Road

10:27 12:57 12:57 14:27 16:37 16:37

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
adj Moor Street

10:28 12:58 12:58 14:28 16:38 16:38

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
opp Staunton Street

10:28 12:58 12:58 14:28 16:38 16:38

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
opp Holmes Road

10:28 12:58 12:58 14:28 16:38 16:38

Lincoln  
Newland  
o/s County Offices

10:29 12:59 12:59 14:29 16:39 16:39

Lincoln  
St Mary's Street  
opp Rail Station Car Park

10:30 13:00 13:00 14:30 16:40 16:40

Lincoln  
Oxford Street  10:30 13:00 13:00 14:30 16:40 16:40

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



LCCSCH

Bay I Central Bus Station

LCCSCH LCC School•

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Departure day: Saturday

Saxilby  
Bridge Street  
opp Fire Station

10:15 10:15 12:45 12:45 14:15 14:15 16:25 16:25

Saxilby  
Queensway  
adj 1 Queensway

10:16 10:16 12:46 12:46 14:16 14:16 16:26 16:26

Odder  
Lincoln Road  
adj Odda Farm Broxholme Lane

10:18 10:18 12:48 12:48 14:18 14:18 16:28 16:28

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
adj Hewson Road

10:27 10:27 12:57 12:57 14:27 14:27 16:37 16:37

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
adj Moor Street

10:28 10:28 12:58 12:58 14:28 14:28 16:38 16:38

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
opp Staunton Street

10:28 10:28 12:58 12:58 14:28 14:28 16:38 16:38

Carholme  
Carholme Road  
opp Holmes Road

10:28 10:28 12:58 12:58 14:28 14:28 16:38 16:38

Lincoln  
Newland  
o/s County Offices

10:29 10:29 12:59 12:59 14:29 14:29 16:39 16:39

Lincoln  
St Mary's Street  
opp Rail Station Car Park

10:30 10:30 13:00 13:00 14:30 14:30 16:40 16:40

Lincoln  
Oxford Street  
Bay I Central Bus Station

10:30 10:30 13:00 13:00 14:30 14:30 16:40 16:40

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


